Протокол по ОБЗР

	№
	Фамилия
	Имя
	Отчество
	Пол
	Класс
	Балл
	Макс. Балл
	Статус
	Учитель

	1
	3
	4
	5
	6
	9
	11
	12
	13
	15

	1
	Пронин
	Тимур
	Дмитриевич
	м
	3
	30
	50
	победитель
	Мигачева Н.М.

	2
	Сапожников
	Дмитрий
	Андреевич
	м
	3
	29,5
	50
	призёр
	Мигачева Н.М.

	3
	Гарипов
	Рузаль
	Рустемович
	м
	3
	27,5
	50
	призёр
	Мигачева Н. М.

	4
	Радионова
	Диана
	Дмитриевна
	ж
	3
	22,5
	50
	призёр
	Мигачева Н. М.

	5
	Мингазова
	Амелия
	Айнуровна
	ж
	4
	20
	
	участник
	Коробейникова Л.А.

	6
	Низамеева
	Василина
	Юрьевна
	ж
	4
	17
	
	участник
	Коробейникова Л.А.


